Race Date
October 13, 2017

Place Score Bib No

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic

Name

1 1 3096
2 2 3078
3 3 3171
4 4 3086
5 5 3197
6 6 3148
7 7 3169
8 8 3136
9 9 3256
10 10 3120
11 11 3099
12 12 3110
13 13 3107
14 14 3154
15 15 3157
16 16 3151
17 17 3264
18 18 3162
19 19 3014
20 20 3201
21 21 3089
22 22 3021
23 23 3199
24 24 3079
25 25 3187
26 26 3047
27 27 3198
28 28 3230
29 29 3111
30 30 3204
31 31 3015
32 32 3056
33 33 3311
34 34 3257
35 35 3074
36 36 3156
37 37 3020
38 38 3105
39 39 3188
40 40 3200
41 41 3094
42 42 3163
43 43 3019
44 44 3106
45 45 3159
46 46 3076

Lindsey Brewis
Andrea Shine
Maggie Schneider
Emma Rafuse
Megan Billington
Mackenzie Callahan
Rachel Levy
Bonnie Smith
Madeline Britton
Jessica Allen
Emma Hatch
Jennifer Parker
Mary Hanson
Ashley Tutt

Brette Correy
Lorena Martin
Allison Sinning
Hannah Truniger
McKenzie Altmayer
Laura Nelson
Kayla Doll

Sara Piller
Lindsay Joyce
Madison Waymire
Kaitlyn Shea
Maria Baldwin
Madeline Huglen
Winny Koskei
Jessica Parker
Erin Wetzstein
Natalie Burant
Grace Beattie
Katelyn Murphy
Jenna Clayworth
Marta Bote Gonzalez
Mckayla Cole
Kirstin Oakley
Courtney Dugan
Angie Sumner
Bethany Kozak
Emma Wren
Ashley Burr
Brooke Nusser
Lauren Fuqua
Ashley Norem
Juliann Hollensbe

Results By ShaZzam Racing

Overall Finish List

Women

Women's Red Race

Team
Loyola (llI.)
lowa
Oakland
IPFW
South Dakota
Northern lllinois
Oakland
Nebraska
Xavier (Ohio)
Missouri State
Loyola (llI.)
Marquette
Marquette
Northern lllinois
Northern lowa
Northern lllinois
Xavier (Ohio)
Northern lowa
Bradley
South Dakota
Kansas State
Bradley
South Dakota
lowa
SE Missouri
Eastern lllinois
South Dakota
Wichita State
Marquette
South Dakota
Bradley
lllinois State
IUPUI
Xavier (Ohio)
lowa
Northern lowa
Bradley
Marquette
SE Missouri
South Dakota
Kansas State
Oakland
Bradley
Marquette
Northern lowa
lowa

Grade
JR
JR
FR
JR
JR
FR
JR
SR
SR
SR

SR
JR

FR
SR
SR
SR
SO
SO
FR
SR
JR

JR

JR

JR

SR
JR

FR
JR

SR
SR
SO
SO
FR
SR
FR
SO
SO
SR
JR

JR

SR
JR

SR
SR
SO

Time Pace
20:36.3 5:31/M
20:47.3  5:34/M
21:02.3 5:38/M
21:06.0 5:39/M
21:11.6 5:41/M
21:16.2  5:42/M
21:17.4  5:42/M
21:18.9 5:43/M
21:19.7 5:43/M
21:21.4 5:43/M
21:22.5 5:44/M
21:25.1  5:45/M
21:26.5 5:45/M
21:27.0 5:45/M
21:29.0 5:46/M
21:29.6  5:46/M
21:30.3 5:46/M
21:30.5 5:46/M
21:32.6  5:46/M
21:33.7 5:47/M
21:346 5:47/M
21:35.4 5:47/M
21:36.2 5:47/M
21:36.8 5:47/M
21:37.6  5:48/M
21:38.0 5:48/M
21:40.7  5:49/M
21:41.2 5:49/M
21:41.5 5:49/M
21:425 5:49/M
21:46.7  5:50/M
21:47.2 5:50/M
21:47.5 5:50/M
21:48.4 5:51/M
21:49.2 5:51/M
21:51.2 5:51/M
21:51.8 5:51/M
21:52.2 5:52/M
21:52.4 5:52/M
21:52.4 5:52/M
21:54.1 5:52/M
21:56.0 5:53/M
21:56.3 5:53/M
21:57.7 5:53/M
21:58.2 5:53/M
22:00.3 5:54/M

10/13/2017 04:35:16



2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List
Women

Race Date
October 13, 2017

Women's Red Race

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
47 47 3103  Mimi Reimers Loyola (llI.) FR 22:01.3 5:54/M
48 48 3173  Katie Anderson Saint Louis JR 22:01.9 5:54/M
49 49 3095 Cassie Bloch Loyola (lll.) SR 22:03.4  5:55/M
50 50 3176  Courtney Link Saint Louis JR 22:04.8 5:55/M
51 51 3314  Kelsey Tyler IUPUI SR 22:.07.2 5:56/M
52 52 3101 Rita Maurais Loyola (lll.) SO 22:07.3 5:56/M
53 53 3149  Ericka Hibser Northern lllinois JR 22:09.6  5:56/M
54 54 3122  Grace Breiten Missouri State FR 22:10.3 5:57/M
55 55 3203  Kianna Stewart South Dakota SO 22:11.1 5:57/M
56 56 3262  Anna Kostarellis Xavier (Ohio) FR 22:12.0 5:57/M
57 57 3104  Meghan Carroll Marquette SR 22:13.4  5:57/M
58 58 3167  Alana Koepf Oakland SR 22:13.6  5:57/M
59 59 3180  Anna Schmitz Saint Louis JR 22:14.2  5:58/M
60 60 3064  Dakota Roman lllinois State SO 22:145  5:58/M
61 61 3092 Cara Melgares Kansas State FR 22:15.2  5:58/M
62 62 3183  Carli Knott SE Missouri FR 22:15.4  5:58/M
63 63 3231  Jordan Maestas Wichita State SR 22:15.5  5:58/M
64 64 3143  Willa Koenig Nebraska-Omaha SO 22:16.2 5:58/M
65 65 3212  Stephanie Sherman Toledo SO 22:16.6  5:58/M
66 66 3022 Hannah Witczak Bradley SR 22:16.7  5:58/M
67 67 3155  Tiffany Christensen Northern lowa JR 22:16.9 5:58/M
68 68 3131  Erika Freyhof Nebraska FR 22:17.3 5:58/M
69 69 3067  Allison Hansen lllinois-Chicago JR 22:19.5 5:59/M
70 70 3263  Jennie Prial Xavier (Ohio) FR 22:20.3  5:59/M
71 71 3182  Rachel Hutchcraft SE Missouri JR 22:21.4  6:00/M
72 72 3194  Haley Miller SIU Edwardsville SR 22:22.2  6:00/M
73 73 3017  Abby Jockisch Bradley SO 22:23.2  6:00/M
74 74 3059  Ashley England lllinois State SR 22:249  6:00/M
75 75 3088  Sydney Collins Kansas State SO 22:25.3 6:01/M
76 76 3248 Mikayla Fox Wis.-Milwaukee SO 22:25.4  6:01/M
77 77 3060  Audrey Janik lllinois State FR 22:25.7  6:01/M
78 78 3118  Sophia Racette Missouri SO 22:26.2 6:01/M
79 79 3152  Vivian Overbeck Northern lllinois SO 22:26.4  6:01/M
80 80 3036 Miranda Rea DePaul JR 22:27.1  6:01/M
81 81 3058  Erica Brown Illinois State SR 22:27.9 6:01/M
82 (>7) 3016  Mackenzie Griffin Bradley SR 22:28.0 6:01/M
83 82 3009  Maritza Rodriguez Ball State SO 22:28.2 6:01/M
84 83 3062 Lindsey Lewis lllinois State SR 22:28.4  6:01/M
85 84 3206  Nina Bendixen Toledo JR 22:28.9 6:01/M
86 85 3135 Katrina Santiago Nebraska SR 22:29.0 6:02/M
87 86 3040  Bailee Cofer Drake SR 22:29.5 6:02/M
88 87 3313  Shelby Pake IUPUI SO 22:29.8 6:02/M
89 88 3170  Sammy Mondry Oakland SR 22:30.5 6:02/M
20 89 3235 Tangy Wiseman Wichita State JR 22:31.2 6:02/M
91 90 3205 Amanda Bakley Toledo FR 22:31.8 6:02/M
92 91 3237  Yazmine Wright Wichita State FR 22:33.3 6:03/M
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Race Date

October 13, 2017

Place Score Bib No

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic

Name

93 92
94 93
95 94
9% (>7)
97 95
98 96
99 97
100 98
101 99
102 100
103 101
104 102
105 103
106 104
107 105
108 106
109 107
110 108
111 (> 7)
112 109
113 110
114 111
115 112
116 113
117 114
118 115
119 116
120 117
121 (>7)
122 118
123 119
124 120
125 121
126 122
127 123
128 124
129 125
130 126
131 127
132 128
133 129
134 130
135 131
136 132
137 133
138 134

3174
3006
3119
3202
3146
3150
3077
3108
3178
3185
3130
3117
3042
3070
3142
3055
3053
3195
3196
3046
3161
3112
3255
3057
3160
3008
3175
3249
3018
3097
3011
3226
3113
3065
3128
3166
3048
3184
3007
3181
3087
3191
3258
3038
3223
3210

Natalie Davis
Hannah Cummings
Hannah Thomas
Julia Noah

Sara Atkins
Noelle Maire
Lauren Opatrny
Nora Keller
Courtney Pfanstiel
Danielle Mohrmann
Elsa Forsberg
Melissa Menghini
Morgan Garcia

Ai Kaisho

Emily Johnson
Grace Rowan
Alexandria Gutt
Allie Sweatt
Jonna Bart
Rachel Selva
Gabby Skopec
Kaelyn Balch

Meg Swietlik
Sydney Billingsley
Lyndsie Schinkel

Stephanie McElhaney

Amy Kieliszewski
Nicole Hohn

Sam Lechowicz
Julia Demko
Brooke Talhelm
Abigail Richter
Kayla Funkenbusch
Michelle Borycki
Erica Wollmering
Heather Czarnecki
Kate Bushue
Natalie Kopplin
Cayla Eckenroth
Andrea George
Rebecca Sippel
Jess Clarke
Amanda Cusimano
Elizabeth Aho
Nicole Beebe
Riley Kwiatkowski

Results By ShaZzam Racing

Overall Finish List

Women

Women's Red Race

Team

Saint Louis

Ball State
Missouri

South Dakota
Northern lllinois
Northern lllinois
lowa

Marquette
Saint Louis

SE Missouri
Nebraska
Missouri

Drake
lllinois-Chicago
Nebraska-Omaha
Eastern lllinois
Eastern lllinois
SIU Edwardsville
South Dakota
Drake

Northern lowa
Missouri
Wis.-Milwaukee
lllinois State
Northern lowa
Ball State

Saint Louis
Wis.-Milwaukee
Bradley

Loyola (lll.)

Ball State
Western lllinois
Missouri
lllinois-Chicago
Missouri State
Oakland
Eastern lllinois
SE Missouri
Ball State

SE Missouri
IPFW

SIU Edwardsville
Xavier (Ohio)
Drake
Western lllinois
Toledo

Grade
JR
SO
JR
SO
FR
FR
JR
JR
JR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
FR
JR
JR
SR
FR
FR
FR
SR
FR
SR
JR
SO
JR
JR
SO
JR
SO
SO
FR
SR
SO
FR
FR
JR
FR
SR
JR
SR
FR
FR
SO
FR

Time Pace
22:34.0 6:03/M
22:34.0 6:03/M
22:34.6  6:03/M
22:36.7 6:04/M
22:38.0 6:04/M
22:39.0 6:04/M
22:41.6  6:05/M
22:425 6:05/M
22:43.1  6:05/M
22:43.2  6:05/M
22:43.4  6:05/M
22:43.7 6:05/M
22:45.4  6:06/M
22:45.7  6:06/M
22:46.3  6:06/M
22:46.6  6:06/M
22:47.8 6:06/M
22:48.1 6:07/M
22:49.2  6:07/M
22:51.8 6:08/M
22:52.6  6:08/M
22:53.7 6:08/M
22:53.7 6:08/M
22:54.3 6:08/M
22:54.4  6:08/M
22:545 6:08/M
22:545 6:08/M
22:54.8 6:08/M
22:55.4  6:09/M
22:56.0 6:09/M
22:56.4  6:09/M
22:57.6  6:09/M
22:58.7 6:09/M
22:58.7 6:09/M
22:58.8 6:09/M
22:59.1 6:10/M
23:00.7 6:10/M
23:.02.2 6:11/M
23:02.2 6:11/M
23:02.3 6:11/M
23:02.5 6:11/M
23:03.3 6:11/M
23:03.3 6:11/M
23:04.3 6:11/M
23:04.4 6:11/M
23:06.0 6:12/M
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Race Date

October 13, 2017

Place Score Bib No

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic

Name

139 (>7)
140 135
141 136
142 137
143 138
144 139
145 140
146 (>7)
147 (>7)
148 (>7)
149 141
150 142
151 143
152 (>7)
153 (>7)
154 144
155 145
156 146
157 147
158 148
159 149
160 (>7)
161 150
162 151
163 152
164 153
165 154
166 155
167 (>7)
168 156
169 (>7)
170 157
171 158
172 159
173 160
174  (>7)
175 161
176 162
177 163
178 164
179 165
180 166
181 167
182 168
183 169
184 170

3061
3052
3232
3177
3084
3035
3124
3147
3158
3186
3134
3132
3005
3172
3153
3069
3121
3217
3312
3252
3031
3063
3213
3236
3261
3308
3209
3102
3109
3315
3189
3129
3144
3208
3250
3211
3253
3080
3049
3241
3116
3307
3164
3251
3054
3220

Kennidi Knoblock
Avani Flanagan
McKenna Paintin
Madeline Nathe
Sophia Hirzel
Courtney Pickering
Jordyn Capra
Maura Beattie
Kelsey Leedy
Eilish Overby
Anna Peer

Judi Jones
Jessica Bryzek
Ellie Adams
Melissa Ricci
Natalie Jaramillo
Danielle Bohannon
Kim Heiny

Janine Orvis
Hailey Migliano
Jessica Harris
Annie Moore
Hannah Sponaugle
Suzie Wright
Brooke Hines
Ashley Kidwell
Maddie Ferner
Audrey Michaelson
Caitlin McGauley
Haley Welch

Anna Thomas
Rachel Brush
Kayla Sabotin
Morgan Dembowski
Ciara Kaderly
Julia Mendiola
Lauren Peters
Hannah Aschliman
Caroline Collet
Kimberly Hurst
Lexi Maddox
Jessica Backherms
Kendra Colesa
Jessica Laabs
Maggie McPherson
Kate Mitchell

Results By ShaZzam Racing

Overall Finish List

Women

Women's Red Race

Team
lllinois State
Eastern lllinois
Wichita State
Saint Louis
IPFW
DePaul

Missouri State
Northern lllinois
Northern lowa
SE Missouri
Nebraska
Nebraska

Ball State

Saint Louis
Northern lllinois
lllinois-Chicago
Missouri State
Valparaiso
IUPUI
Wis.-Milwaukee
DePaul

lllinois State
Toledo

Wichita State
Xavier (Ohio)
IUPUI

Toledo

Loyola (lll.)
Marquette
IUPUI

SE Missouri
Nebraska
Nebraska-Omaha
Toledo
Wis.-Milwaukee
Toledo
Wis.-Milwaukee
IPFW

Eastern lllinois
Wis.-Green Bay
Missouri

IUPUI

Oakland
Wis.-Milwaukee
Eastern lllinois
Valparaiso

4

Grade
JR
FR
SO
SR
FR
SO
SO
SR
SR
SR
SR
SO
SR
SR
FR
SO
SO
SR
FR
FR
JR
SO
FR
SO
SR
JR
SO
SR
SO
SR
JR
SO
SR
FR
FR
SR
JR
JR
SR
SR
FR
SO
SR
SR
FR
SO

Time Pace
23:08.0 6:12/M
23:08.0 6:12/M
23:08.1 6:12/M
23:08.7 6:12/M
23:10.7 6:13/M
23:11.5 6:13/M
23:11.7 6:13/M
23:11.7 6:13/M
23:12.3  6:13/M
23:12.6  6:13/M
23:129 6:13/M
23:13.3 6:13/M
23:14.3  6:14/M
23:15.6  6:14/M
23:17.7 6:15/M
23:17.9 6:15/M
23:18.2 6:15/M
23:19.1 6:15/M
23:19.3 6:15/M
23:20.3 6:15/M
23:20.5 6:15/M
23:21.4 6:16/M
23:21.8 6:16/M
23:24.8 6:16/M
23:25.7  6:17/M
23:26.7 6:17/M
23:27.0 6:17/M
23:27.6  6:17/M
23:27.7 6:17/M
23:28.0 6:17/M
23:28.1 6:17/M
23:31.0 6:18/M
23:31.8 6:18/M
23:32.0 6:19/M
23:32.6 6:19/M
23:33.5  6:19/M
23:349 6:19/M
23:35.4  6:19/M
23:36.0 6:20/M
23:36.2 6:20/M
23:36.8  6:20/M
23:38.0 6:20/M
23:39.6  6:20/M
23:40.7 6:21/M
23:42.6  6:21/M
23:43.6  6:22/M

10/13/2017 04:35:18



2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Overall Finish List
Women

Race Date
October 13, 2017

Women's Red Race

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
185 171 3013  Jordan Timmons Ball State SR 23:44.4  6:22/M
186 172 3139  Karo Garcia Nebraska-Omaha SR 23:45.3  6:22/M
187 173 3045  Olivia Rogers Drake SO 23:46.0 6:22/M
188 174 3216  Katherine Germann Valparaiso SO 23:46.4  6:22/M
189 (>7) 3012 Emmalyne Tarsa Ball State FR 23:48.2 6:23/M
190 (>7) 3247  Shannon Dugan Wis.-Milwaukee JR 23:48.9 6:23/M
191 (>7) 3010 Meliza Rodriguez Ball State SO 23:50.8 6:23/M
192 (>7) 3168 MaddiLeigh Oakland FR 23:51.0 6:24/M
193 175 3215  Sarah Caesar Valparaiso FR 23:51.3 6:24/M
194 176 3043 Meghan Kearney Drake JR 23:52.3  6:24/M
195 177 3227  Jacey Roper Western lllinois FR 23:55.5 6:25/M
196 178 3030 Lizzie DeJoie DePaul FR 23:57.1 6:25/M
197 179 3083  Danielle Frank IPFW SO 23:59.1 6:26/M
198 180 3229 CeliaBiel Wichita State FR 23:59.2  6:26/M
199 (>7) 3100 Abigail Jones Loyola (lll.) FR 23:59.3 6:26/M
200 181 3193  Aly Goff SIU Edwardsville SO 24:00.9 6:26/M
201 182 3114  Kayla Glowacki Missouri FR 24:.05.7 6:27/M
202 183 3137  Alyssa Averhoff Nebraska-Omaha SR 24:.07.2 6:28/M
203 184 3091  Erin Lee Kansas State FR 24:07.8 6:28/M
204 185 3039  Millie Bretl Drake FR 24:08.1 6:28/M
205 186 3123  Renae Buschling Missouri State JR 24:08.5 6:28/M
206 (>7) 3234  Rita Schnacker Wichita State FR 24:11.3 6:29/M
207 187 3037  Jessica Sanborn DePaul SR 24:12.2  6:29/M
208 (>7) 3254  Megan Safranski Wis.-Milwaukee FR 24:12.4  6:29/M
209 188 3228 Hailey Tranchitella Western lllinois FR 24:12.7  6:29/M
210 189 3141  Anita Jenkins Nebraska-Omaha SO 24:14.2  6:30/M
211 190 3190 Keri Burmester SIU Edwardsville SO 24:17.7  6:31/M
212 191 3127  Madeline Saville Missouri State JR 24:19.8 6:31/M
213 192 3073  Mahal Schroeder lllinois-Chicago FR 24:20.5 6:31/M
214 193 3245  Erin Schmitt Wis.-Green Bay SR 24:22.3  6:32/IM
215 194 3138  Annie Catania Nebraska-Omaha JR 24:23.8 6:32/IM
216 195 3090 Kassidy Johnson Kansas State FR 24:34.7  6:35/M
217 (>7) 3309 Marina Konow IUPUI JR 24:36.5 6:36/M
218 (>7) 2982  Deidra Walker Wichita State JR 24:36.9 6:36/M
219 (>7) 1367  Kiley Deain Missouri SO 24:40.0 6:37/M
220 (>7) 3115  Valeska Halamicek Missouri SR 24:40.6  6:37/M
221 196 3032 Margaret Hastings DePaul FR 24:47.4  6:39/M
222 (>7) 3260 Abby Fioresi Xavier (Ohio) FR 24:49.2  6:39/M
223 (>7) 3098  Erin Falsey Loyola (lll.) JR 24:50.0 6:39/M
224 (>7) 3140 Lauren Houston Nebraska-Omaha JR 24:50.9 6:39/M
225 197 3071 Maddie LaRock lllinois-Chicago JR 24:54.3  6:41/M
226 198 3239 Meta Ehlen Wis.-Green Bay SO 25:02.5 6:43/IM
227 (>7) 3125  Paityn Howat Missouri State SO 25:03.7 6:43/M
228 199 3033  Kate Jacobs DePaul FR 25:10.7  6:45/M
229 (>7) 3051  Abby Fisher Eastern lllinois SO 25:17.8  6:47/M
230 (>7) 3126  Mercedes Robinson Missouri State JR 25:20.4  6:48/M

Results By ShaZzam Racing
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2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic

Race Date
October 13, 2017 Overall Finish List
Women
Women's Red Race

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
231 (>7) 1318 Lea Viano Eastern lllinois SR 25:23.0 6:48/M
232 200 3240  Grecia Guzman Wis.-Green Bay FR 25:26.6  6:49/M
233 201 3085 Caitlyn Kiekhaefer IPFW JR 25:32.4  6:51/M
234 (<5) 3023  Tyisha Bennett Chicago State FR 25:34.3 6:51/M
235 202 3192  Kassidy Dexheimer SIU Edwardsville FR 25:40.0 6:53/M
236 203 3093  Victoria Robinson Kansas State FR 25:55.2  6:57/M
237 (>7) 3034  Caroline Kurdej DePaul JR 25:57.9 6:57/M
238 204 3238 Miranda Dreckschmidt Wis.-Green Bay JR 25:57.9  6:57/M
239 205 3244  Heather Plough Wis.-Green Bay SR 26:06.8  7:00/M
240 206 3219 Celia McGhiey Valparaiso SO 26:14.2  7:02/M
241 207 3221  Kathleen Neal Valparaiso FR 26:31.3 7:07/M
242 208 3214  Nicole Berneche Valparaiso SO 26:42.5 7:09/M
243 (>7) 3222  Olivia Recker Valparaiso FR 27:10.8 7:17/M
244  (>7) 3218  Tayler Justison Valparaiso SO 27:41.0 7:25/M
245 209 3246  Kimberlee Dallmann Wis.-Green Bay FR 27:49.4  T7:27/M
246 210 3225  Kristen Goben Western lllinois SR 28:43.2  7:42/M
247 (<5) 3027 Daeja Hooks Chicago State SR 32:09.3 8:37/M

Results By ShaZzam Racing 6 10/13/2017 04:35:19



2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic

Race Date
October 13, 2017 Final Team Results
Women
Women's Red Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - South Dakota Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):105 Average Time: 21:32.9
1 3197 Megan Billington JR 5 5 21:11.6 21:11.6 0:00.0
2 3201 Laura Nelson FR 20 25 21:33.7 42:45.3 0:22.1
3 3199 Lindsay Joyce JR 23 48 21:36.2 1:04:21.6 0:24.5
4 3198 Madeline Huglen JR 27 75 21:40.7 1:26:02.3 0:29.0
5 3204 Erin Wetzstein SR 30 105 21:42.5 1:47:44.8 0:30.8
6 3200 Bethany Kozak JR (40) (145) 21:52.4 2:09:37.3 0:40.8
7 3203 Kianna Stewart SO (55) (200) 22:11.1 2:31:48.4 0:59.4
8 3202 Julia Noah SO More Than 7 22:36.7 2:54:25.2 1:25.1
9 3196 Jonna Bart FR More Than 7 22:49.2 3:17:14.4 1:37.5
Team - Marquette Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):136 Average Time: 21:40.6
1 3110 Jennifer Parker SR 12 12 21:25.1 21:25.1 0:00.0
2 3107 Mary Hanson JR 13 25 21:26.5 42:51.7 0:01.4
3 3111 Jessica Parker JR 29 54 21:41.5 1:04:33.2 0:16.4
4 3105 Courtney Dugan SO 38 92 21:52.2 1:26:25.5 0:27.1
5 3106 Lauren Fuqua SR 44 136 21:57.7 1:48:23.2 0:32.6
6 3104 Meghan Carroll SR (57) (193) 22:13.4 2:10:36.6 0:48.2
7 3108 Nora Keller JR (98) (291) 22:42.5 2:33:19.2 1:17.4
8 3109 Caitlin McGauley SO More Than 7 23:27.7 2:56:46.9 2:02.5
Team - Bradley Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):152 Average Time: 21:44.6
1 3014 McKenzie Altmayer SO 19 19 21:32.6 21:32.6 0:00.0
2 3021 SaraPiller JR 22 41 21:35.4 43:08.0 0:02.8
3 3015 Natalie Burant SR 31 72 21:46.7 1:04:54.8 0:14.1
4 3020 Kirstin Oakley SO 37 109 21:51.8 1:26:46.6 0:19.2
5 3019 Brooke Nusser JR 43 152 21:56.3 1:48:42.9 0:23.7
6 3022 Hannah Witczak SR (66) (218) 22:16.7  2:10:59.7 0:44.1
7 3017 Abby Jockisch SO (73) (291) 22:23.2  2:33:22.9 0:50.6
8 3016 Mackenzie Griffin SR More Than 7 22:28.0 2:55:51.0 0:55.4
9 3018 Sam Lechowicz SO More Than 7 22:55.4  3:18:46.4 1:22.8
Team - Loyola (lll.) Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):160 Average Time: 21:38.2
1 3096 Lindsey Brewis JR 1 1 20:36.3 20:36.3 0:00.0
2 3099 Emma Hatch SR 11 12 21:22.5 41:58.9 0:46.2
3 3103 Mimi Reimers FR 47 59 22:01.3 1:04:00.2 1:25.0

Results By ShaZam Racing 1 10/13/2017 04:36:10



Race Date

October 13, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Loyola (lll.)
Team Score (places):160

3095
3101
3097
3102
3100
3098

© 00N O b

Cassie Bloch

Rita Maurais

Julia Demko
Audrey Michaelson
Abigail Jones

Erin Falsey

Team - Northern Illinois
Team Score (places):168

3148
3154
3151
3149
3152
3146
3150
3147
3153

© 00 ~NOO 01 WN P

Mackenzie Callahan
Ashley Tutt

Lorena Martin
Ericka Hibser
Vivian Overbeck
Sara Atkins

Noelle Maire

Maura Beattie
Melissa Ricci

Team - Northern lowa
Team Score (places):181

3157
3162
3156
3159
3155
3161
3160
3158

o ~NO O~ WDNBE

Brette Correy
Hannah Truniger
Mckayla Cole
Ashley Norem
Tiffany Christensen
Gabby Skopec
Lyndsie Schinkel
Kelsey Leedy

Team - Xavier (Ohio)
Team Score (places):186

3256
3264
3257
3262
3263
3258

o O WN P

Madeline Britton
Allison Sinning
Jenna Clayworth
Anna Kostarellis
Jennie Prial
Amanda Cusimano

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall
Grade Place
SR 49
SO 52
JR (118)
SR (155)
FR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
FR 6
FR 14
SR 16
JR 53
SO 79
FR (95)
FR (96)
SR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SR 15
SO 18
FR 36
SR 45
JR 67
FR (110)
JR (114)
SR More Than 7
SR 9
SR 17
FR 34
FR 56
FR 70
FR (131)

2

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 21:38.2

108
160
(278)
(433)

22:03.4
22:07.3
22:56.0
23:27.6
23:59.3
24:50.0

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 21:45.8

20
36
89

168

(263)

(359)

21:16.2
21:27.0
21:29.6
22:09.6
22:26.4
22:38.0
22:39.0
23:11.7
23:17.7

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 21:49.2

15
33
69
114
181
(291)

(405)

21:29.0
21:30.5
21:51.2
21:58.2
22:16.9
22:52.6
22:54.4
23:12.3

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 21:50.1

26
60
116
186
(317)

21:19.7
21:30.3
21:48.4
22:12.0
22:20.3
23:038.3

1:26:03.6
1:48:11.0
2:11:07.1
2:34:34.8
2:58:34.1
3:23:24.1

21:16.2

42:43.2
1:04:12.8
1:26:22.5
1:48:49.0
2:11:27.1
2:34:06.1
2:57:17.8
3:20:35.5

21:29.0

42:59.6
1.04:50.9
1:26:49.1
1:49:06.0
2:11:58.6
2:34:53.1
2:58:05.4

21:19.7
42:50.1
1:04:38.5
1.26:50.5
1:49:10.9
2:12:14.2

Time
Back

1:27.0
1:31.0
2:19.7
2:51.3
3:22.9
4:13.6

0:00.0
0:10.8
0:134
0:53.4
1:10.2
1:21.8
1:22.8
1:55.5
2:01.5

0:00.0
0:01.5
0:22.2
0:29.1
0:47.9
1:23.5
1:25.4
1:43.2

0:00.0
0:10.5
0:28.6
0:52.2
1:00.6
1:43.6

10/13/2017 04:36:10



Race Date
October 13, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Xavier (Ohio)
Team Score (places):186

7 3261 Brooke Hines
8 3260 Abby Fioresi

Team - Oakland
Team Score (places):198

3171 Maggie Schneider
3169 Rachel Levy

3163 Ashley Burr

3167 Alana Koepf

3170 Sammy Mondry
3166 Heather Czarnecki
3164 Kendra Colesa
3168 Maddi Leigh

o ~NO O WDNBE

Team - lowa
Team Score (places):204

3078 Andrea Shine

3079 Madison Waymire
3074 Marta Bote Gonzalez
3076 Juliann Hollensbe
3077 Lauren Opatrny

ga b~ wnN -

Team - SE Missouri
Team Score (places):297

3187 Kaitlyn Shea

3188 Angie Sumner
3183 Carli Knott

3182 Rachel Hutchcraft
3185 Danielle Mohrmann
3184 Natalie Kopplin
3181 Andrea George
3186 Eilish Overby

3189 Anna Thomas

© 00N Ul WN P

Team - lllinois State
Team Score (places):324

1 3056 Grace Beattie

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 21:50.1
SR (152) (469) 23:25.7  2:35:40.0 2:05.9
FR More Than 7 24:49.2 3:00:29.2 3:29.4
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 21:48.0
FR 3 3 21:02.3 21:02.3 0:00.0
JR 7 10 21:17.4 42:19.8 0:15.1
SR 42 52 21:56.0 1:04:15.8 0:53.6
SR 58 110 22:13.6  1:26:29.4 1:11.3
SR 88 198 22:30.5  1:49:00.0 1:28.2
FR (124) (322) 22:59.1  2:11:59.2 1:56.8
SR (167) (489) 23:39.6  2:35:38.8 2:37.3
FR More Than 7 23:51.0 2:59:29.9 2:48.7
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 21:47.1
JR 2 2 20:47.3 20:47.3 0:00.0
JR 24 26 21:36.8 42:24.2 0:49.5
SR 35 61 21:49.2  1:04:13.4 1:01.8
SO 46 107 22:00.3 1:26:13.8 1:13.0
JR 97 204 22:41.6  1:48:55.5 1:54.2
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 22:10.0
JR 25 25 21:37.6 21:37.6 0:00.0
SR 39 64 21:52.4 43:30.0 0:14.8
FR 62 126 22:15.4  1:05:45.4 0:37.8
JR 71 197 22:21.4  1:28:06.9 0:43.8
SO 100 297 22:43.2 1:50:50.1 1:05.6
JR (126) (423) 23:02.2 2:13:52.3 1:24.6
SR (128) (551) 23:02.3 2:36:54.7 1:24.7
SR More Than 7 23:12.6 3:00:07.4 1:35.0
JR More Than 7 23:28.1 3:23:35.5 1:50.5
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 22:16.0
SO 32 32 21:47.2 21:47.2 0:00.0
3 10/13/2017 04:36:11



Race Date

October 13, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - lllinois State
Team Score (places):324

3064
3059
3060
3058
3062
3057
3061
3063

© 00N Ol WN

Dakota Roman
Ashley England
Audrey Janik
Erica Brown
Lindsey Lewis
Sydney Billingsley
Kennidi Knoblock
Annie Moore

Team - Saint Louis
Team Score (places):348

3173
3176
3180
3174
3178
3175
3177
3172

O ~NO O, WN P

Katie Anderson
Courtney Link
Anna Schmitz
Natalie Davis
Courtney Pfanstiel
Amy Kieliszewski
Madeline Nathe
Ellie Adams

Team - Kansas State
Team Score (places):382

3089
3094
3092
3088
3091
3090
3093

~No o wWDN R

Kayla Doll

Emma Wren
Cara Melgares
Sydney Collins
Erin Lee

Kassidy Johnson
Victoria Robinson

Team - Nebraska
Team Score (places):403

3136
3131
3135
3130
3134
3132

o O WN P

Bonnie Smith
Erika Freyhof
Katrina Santiago
Elsa Forsberg
Anna Peer

Judi Jones

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall
Grade Place
SO 60
SR 74
FR 77
SR 81
SR (83)
SR (113)
JR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
JR 48
JR 50
JR 59
JR 92
JR 99
JR (116)
SR (137)
SR More Than 7
SR 21
JR 41
FR 61
SO 75
FR 184
FR (195)
FR (203)
SR 8
FR 68
SR 85
SO 101
SR 141
SO (142)

4

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 22:16.0

92
166
243
324

(407)

(520)

22:14.5
22:24.9
22:25.7
22:27.9
22:28.4
22:54.3
23:08.0
23:21.4

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 22:19.6

48
98
157
249
348
(464)
(601)

22:01.9
22:04.8
22:14.2
22:34.0
22:43.1
22:54.5
23:08.7
23:15.6

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 22:27.4

21
62
123
198
382
(577)
(780)

21:34.6
21:54.1
22:15.2
22:25.3
24:07.8
24:34.7
25:55.2

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 22:24.3

76
161
262
403

(545)

21:18.9
22:17.3
22:29.0
22:43.4
23:12.9
23:13.3

44:01.8 0:27.3
1:06:26.8 0:37.6
1.28:52.5 0:38.4
1:51:20.4 0:40.6
2:13:48.8 0:41.1
2:36:43.2 1:07.1
2:59:51.2 1:20.7
3:23:12.7 1:34.1

22:01.9 0:00.0

44:06.7 0:02.9
1:06:20.9 0:12.3
1:28:55.0 0:32.1
1:51:38.2 0:41.2
2:14:32.7 0:52.6
2:37:41.5 1:06.8
3:00:57.1 1:13.7

21:34.6 0:00.0

43:28.7 0:19.5
1:05:44.0 0:40.6
1:28:09.4 0:50.7
1:52:17.3 2:33.2
2:16:52.0 3:00.0
2:42:47.2 4:20.5

21:18.9 0:00.0
43:36.2 0:58.3
1:06:05.3 1:10.1
1.28:48.8 1.24.5
1:52:01.8 1:54.0
2:15:15.1 1:54.4

10/13/2017 04:36:11



Race Date
October 13, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Nebraska
Team Score (places):403

7 3129 Rachel Brush

Team - Wichita State
Team Score (places):407

3230 Winny Koskei
3231 Jordan Maestas
3235 Tangy Wiseman
3237 Yazmine Wright
3232 McKenna Paintin
3236 Suzie Wright
3229 Celia Biel

3234 Rita Schnacker
2982 Deidra Walker

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

Team - IUPUI
Team Score (places):471

3311 Katelyn Murphy
3314 Kelsey Tyler

3313 Shelby Pake

3312 Janine Orvis

3308 Ashley Kidwell
3315 Haley Welch

3307 Jessica Backherms
3309 Marina Konow

O ~NO O, WNBE

Team - Missouri State
Team Score (places):472

3120 Jessica Allen

3122 Grace Breiten

3128 Erica Wollmering
3124 Jordyn Capra

3121 Danielle Bohannon
3123 Renae Buschling
3127 Madeline Saville
3125 Paityn Howat

3126 Mercedes Robinson

© 00N UL WN P

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 22:24.3
SO (157) (702) 23:31.0 2:38:46.2 2:12.0
Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 22:25.9
FR 28 28 21:41.2 21:41.2 0:00.0
SR 63 91 22:15.5 43:56.7 0:34.3
JR 89 180 22:31.2 1:06:27.9 0:50.0
FR 91 271 22:33.3  1:29:01.3 0:52.1
SO 136 407 23:08.1 1:52:09.5 1:26.9
SO (151) (558) 23:24.8 2:15:34.3 1:43.6
FR (180) (738) 23:59.2  2:39:33.5 2:18.0
FR More Than 7 24:11.3 3:03:44.9 2:30.1
JR More Than 7 24:36.9 3:28:21.8 2:55.7
Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 22:38.1
SO 33 33 21:47.5 21:47.5 0:00.0
SR 51 84 22:07.2 43:54.8 0:19.7
SO 87 171 22:29.8 1:06:24.6 0:42.2
FR 147 318 23:19.3 1:29:44.0 1:31.8
JR 153 471 23:26.7 1:53:10.7 1:39.2
SR (156) (627) 23:28.0 2:16:38.8 1:40.5
SO (166) (793) 23:38.0 2:40:16.8 1:50.4
JR More Than 7 24:36.5 3:04:53.3 2:48.9
Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 22:36.1
SR 10 10 21:21.4 21:21.4 0:00.0
FR 54 64 22:10.3 43:31.7 0:48.8
SO 123 187 22:58.8 1:06:30.6 1:37.4
SO 140 327 23:11.7 1:29:42.3 1:50.2
SO 145 472 23:18.2 1:53:00.5 1:56.8
JR (186) (658) 24:085  2:17:09.1 2:47.1
JR (191) (849) 24:19.8  2:41:28.9 2:58.3
SO More Than 7 25:03.7 3:06:32.7 3:42.3
JR More Than 7 25:20.4 3:31:53.2 3:59.0
5 10/13/2017 04:36:12




Race Date
October 13, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Eastern lllinois
Team Score (places):499

3047 Maria Baldwin
3055 Grace Rowan
3053 Alexandria Gutt
3048 Kate Bushue

3052 Avani Flanagan
3049 Caroline Collet
3054 Maggie McPherson
3051 Abby Fisher

1318 Lea Viano

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

Team - Missouri
Team Score (places):506

3118 Sophia Racette
3119 Hannah Thomas
3117 Melissa Menghini
3112 Kaelyn Balch

3113 Kayla Funkenbusch
3116 Lexi Maddox

3114 Kayla Glowacki
1367 Kiley Deain

3115 Valeska Halamicek

© 00 ~NO Ul WN P

Team - Toledo
Team Score (places):523

3212 Stephanie Sherman
3206 Nina Bendixen
3205 Amanda Bakley
3210 Riley Kwiatkowski
3213 Hannah Sponaugle
3209 Maddie Ferner
3208 Morgan Dembowski
3211 Julia Mendiola

0O ~NO O, WNBE

Team - Ball State
Team Score (places):536

1 3009 Maritza Rodriguez
2 3006 Hannah Cummings
3 3008 Stephanie McElhaney

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 22:40.2
SR 26 26 21:38.0 21:38.0 0:00.0
JR 106 132 22:46.6 44:24.6 1:08.5
JR 107 239 22:47.8 1:07:12.4 1:09.8
FR 125 364 23:00.7 1:30:13.2 1:22.7
FR 135 499 23:08.0 1:53:21.3 1:30.0
SR (163) (662) 23:36.0 2:16:57.3 1:58.0
FR (169) (831) 23:42.6  2:40:40.0 2:04.6
SO More Than 7 25:17.8 3:05:57.8 3:39.8
SR More Than 7 25:23.0 3:31:20.8 3:44.9
Finish Position - 19
Average Time: 22:43.4
SO 78 78 22:26.2 22:26.2 0:00.0
JR 94 172 22:34.6 45:00.8 0:08.3
SO 102 274 22:43.7 1:07:44.5 0:17.5
SR 111 385 22:53.7 1:30:38.2 0:27.5
FR 121 506 22:58.7 1:53:37.0 0:32.5
FR (165) (671) 23:36.8 2:17:13.8 1:10.6
FR (182) (853) 24:05.7 2:41:19.6 1:39.5
SO More Than 7 24:40.0 3:05:59.6 2:13.8
SR More Than 7 24:40.6 3:30:40.2 2:14.3
Finish Position - 20
Average Time: 22:45.0
SO 65 65 22:16.6 22:16.6 0:00.0
JR 84 149 22:28.9 44:455 0:12.3
FR 90 239 22:31.8 1:07:17.4 0:15.2
FR 134 373 23:06.0 1:30:23.4 0:49.4
FR 150 523 23:21.8 1:53:45.2 1:05.1
SO (154) (677) 23:27.0 2:17:12.2 1:10.3
FR (159) (836) 23:32.0 2:40:44.3 1:15.4
SR More Than 7 23:33.5 3:04:17.8 1:16.9
Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 22:47.1
SO 82 82 22:28.2 22:28.2 0:00.0
SO 93 175 22:34.0 45:02.3 0:05.8
SO 115 290 22:54.5 1:07:56.9 0:26.2
6 10/13/2017 04:36:12




Race Date

October 13, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Ball State
Team Score (places):536

3011
3007
3005
3013
3012
3010

© 00N O b

Brooke Talhelm
Cayla Eckenroth
Jessica Bryzek
Jordan Timmons
Emmalyne Tarsa
Meliza Rodriguez

Team - Drake
Team Score (places):603

3040
3042
3046
3038
3045
3043
3039

~No ok wWDN PR

Bailee Cofer
Morgan Garcia
Rachel Selva
Elizabeth Aho
Olivia Rogers
Meghan Kearney
Millie Bretl

Team - IPFW
Team Score (places):612

3086
3087
3084
3080
3083
3085

OO WN P

Emma Rafuse
Rebecca Sippel
Sophia Hirzel
Hannah Aschliman
Danielle Frank
Caitlyn Kiekhaefer

Team - Wis.-Milwaukee
Team Score (places):613

3248
3255
3249
3252
3250
3253
3251
3247
3254

© 00N Ul WN P

Mikayla Fox
Meg Swietlik
Nicole Hohn
Hailey Migliano
Ciara Kaderly
Lauren Peters
Jessica Laabs
Shannon Dugan
Megan Safranski

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall
Grade Place
SO 119
FR 127
SR (143)
SR (172)
FR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SR 86
SO 103
FR 109
FR 132
SO 173
JR (176)
FR (185)
JR 4
JR 129
FR 138
JR 162
SO 179
JR (201)
SO 76
FR 112
JR 117
FR 148
FR 160
JR (161)
SR (168)
JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
7

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 22:47.1

409

536
(679)
(850)

22:56.4
23:02.2
23:14.3
23:44.4
23:48.2
23:50.8

Finish Position - 22
Average Time: 22:59.4

86
189
298
430
603

(779)

(964)

22:29.5
22:45.4
22:51.8
23:04.3
23:46.0
23:52.3
24:08.1

Finish Position - 23
Average Time: 22:58.8

4
133
271
433
612

(813)

21:06.0
23:02.5
23:10.7
23:35.4
23:59.1
25:32.4

Finish Position - 24
Average Time: 23:01.3

76
188
305
453
613

(774)
(942)

22:25.4
22:53.7
22:54.8
23:20.3
23:32.6
23:34.9
23:40.7
23:48.9
24:12.4

1:30:53.3 0:28.1
1:53:55.5 0:33.9
2:17:09.9 0:46.0
2:40:54.3 1:16.1
3:04:42.6 1:19.9
3:28:33.4 1:22.5

22:29.5 0:00.0

45:15.0 0:15.8
1:08:06.9 0:22.2
1:31:11.2 0:34.7
1:54:57.2 1:16.4
2:18:49.5 1:22.7
2:42:57.7 1:38.5

21:06.0 0:00.0
44:08.6 1:56.5
1:07:19.3 2:04.6
1:30:54.8 2:29.4
1.54:54.0 2:53.1
2:20:26.4 4:26.3

22:25.4 0:00.0

45:19.1 0:28.3
1:08:14.0 0:29.4
1:.31:34.3 0:54.8
1:55:06.9 1:07.1
2:18:41.9 1:09.5
2:42:22.7 1:15.3
3:06:11.6 1.23.4
3:30:24.1 1:47.0

10/13/2017 04:36:13



Race Date
October 13, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - lllinois-Chicago
Team Score (places):631

3067 Allison Hansen
3070 AiKaisho

3065 Michelle Borycki
3069 Natalie Jaramillo
3073 Mahal Schroeder
3071 Maddie LaRock

O Ul WN PR

Team - SIU Edwardsville
Team Score (places):681

3194 Haley Miller

3195 Allie Sweatt

3191 Jess Clarke

3193 Aly Goff

3190 Keri Burmester
3192 Kassidy Dexheimer

O Ul WN PP

Team - Nebraska-Omaha
Team Score (places):682

3143 Willa Koenig
3142 Emily Johnson
3144 Kayla Sabotin
3139 Karo Garcia
3137 Alyssa Averhoff
3141 Anita Jenkins
3138 Annie Catania
3140 Lauren Houston

o ~NOOThWNDNLBE

Team - DePaul
Team Score (places):733

3036 Miranda Rea

3035 Courtney Pickering
3031 Jessica Harris
3030 Lizzie DeJoie
3037 Jessica Sanborn
3032 Margaret Hastings
3033 Kate Jacobs

3034 Caroline Kurdej

O ~NO O~ WDNPRE

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 25
Average Time: 23:08.5
JR 69 69 22:19.5 22:19.5 0:00.0
SO 104 173 22:45.7 45:05.2 0:26.2
SR 122 295 22:58.7  1:08:04.0 0:39.2
SO 144 439 23:17.9  1:31:220  0:58.4
FR 192 631 24:205 1:55:42.5 2:01.0
JR (197) (828) 24:54.3  2:20:36.9 2:34.8
Finish Position - 26
Average Time: 23:18.4
SR 72 72 22:22.2 22:22.2 0:00.0
SR 108 180 22:48.1 45:10.4 0:25.8
SR 130 310 23:03.3 1:08:13.7 0:41.0
SO 181 491 24:00.9 1:32:14.7 1:38.6
SO 190 681 24:17.7 1:56:32.4 1:55.4
FR (202) (883) 25:40.0 2:22:12.5 3:17.7
Finish Position - 27
Average Time: 23:17.4
SO 64 64 22:16.2 22:16.2 0:00.0
FR 105 169 22:46.3 45:02.6 0:30.1
SR 158 327 23:31.8 1:08:34.4 1:15.5
SR 172 499 23:45.3  1:32:19.7 1:29.0
SR 183 682 24:07.2  1:56:27.0 1:51.0
SO (189) (871) 24:14.2  2:20:41.2 1:58.0
JR (194) (1065) 24:23.8  2:45:05.1 2:07.6
JR More Than 7 24:50.9  3:09:56.0 2:34.7
Finish Position - 28
Average Time: 23:25.7
JR 80 80 22:27.1 22:27.1 0:00.0
SO 139 219 23:11.5 45:38.7 0:44.3
JR 149 368 23:20.5 1:08:59.2 0:53.3
FR 178 546 23:57.1 1:32:56.4 1:29.9
SR 187 733 24:12.2  1:57:08.6 1:45.0
FR (196) (929) 24:47.4  2:21:56.1 2:20.3
FR (199) (1128) 25:10.7  2:47:06.8 2:43.5
JR More Than 7 25:57.9 3:13:04.8 3:30.7
8 10/13/2017 04:36:14




Race Date

October 13, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Western lllinois
Team Score (places):828

3226
3223
3227
3228
3225

a b~ wbdN -

Abigail Richter
Nicole Beebe
Jacey Roper
Hailey Tranchitella
Kristen Goben

Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places):871

3217
3220
3216
3215
3219
3221
3214
3222
3218

© 00 ~NO 01l WN P

Kim Heiny

Kate Mitchell
Katherine Germann
Sarah Caesar
Celia McGhiey
Kathleen Neal
Nicole Berneche
Olivia Recker
Tayler Justison

Team - Wis.-Green Bay
Team Score (places):959

3241
3245
3239
3240
3238
3244
3246
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Kimberly Hurst

Erin Schmitt

Meta Ehlen

Grecia Guzman
Miranda Dreckschmidt
Heather Plough
Kimberlee Dallmann

Team - Chicago State
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 3023
2 3027

Tyisha Bennett
Daeja Hooks

Results By ShaZam Racing

2017 Bradley "Pink" Classic
Final Team Results

Women

Women's Red Race

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position - 29
Average Time: 24:34.7

22:57.6
23:04.4
23:55.5
24:12.7
28:43.2

Finish Position - 30
Average Time: 24:10.9

23:19.1
23:43.6
23:46.4
23:51.3
26:14.2
26:31.3
26:42.5
27:10.8
27:41.0

Finish Position - 31
Average Time: 24:53.1

23:36.2
24:22.3
25:02.5
25:26.6
25:57.9
26:06.8
27:49.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Overall Cumulative

Grade Place Place
SO 120 120
SO 133 253
FR 177 430
FR 188 618
SR 210 828
SR 146 146
SO 170 316
SO 174 490
FR 175 665
SO 206 871
FR (207) (1078)
SO (208) (1286)
FR More Than 7

SO More Than 7

SR 164 164
SR 193 357
SO 198 555
FR 200 755
JR 204 959
SR (205) (1164)
FR (209) (1373)
FR Less Than 5

SR Less Than 5

9

25:34.3
32:09.3

22:57.6
46:02.1
1.09:57.6
1:34:10.4
2:02:53.7

23:19.1

47:02.8
1:10:49.2
1:34:40.6
2:00:54.8
2:27:26.2
2:54:08.7
3:21:19.5
3:49:00.5

23:36.2

47:58.6
1:13:.01.1
1.38:27.8
2:04:25.7
2:30:32.6
2:58:22.0

25:34.3
57:43.6

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:06.8
0:57.9
1:15.1
5:45.6

0:00.0
0:24.4
0:27.2
0:32.1
2:55.0
3:12.1
3:23.3
3:51.6
4:21.8

0:00.0
0:46.0
1:26.2
1.50.4
2:21.7
2:30.5
4:13.2

0:00.0
6:35.0

10/13/2017 04:36:14
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